Race Date

September 09, 2021

Place Score Bib No

Dan Conway Classic
Overall Finish List

Name

1 1
2 DNS
3 2
4 3
5 DNS
6 4
7 DNS
8 DNS
9 5

10 6

11 7

12 8

13 9

14 (>7)

15 10

16 (>7)

17 (7

18 11

19 12

20 13

21 14

22 15

23 (<5)

24 16

25 17

26 18

27 DNS

28 DNS

20 19

30 20

31 21

32 22

33 DNS

34 23

35 24

36 25

37 26

38 27

39 (>7)

40 (>7)

41 28

42 (>7)

43 (>7)

44 DNS

45 29

46 30

47 31

48 32

145
167
127
129
638
121
166
168
123
125
128
130
162
124
148
122
131
136
140
152
155
154
119
158
143
142
171
170
161
146
138
141
173
147
159
163
157
151
153
165
627
149
144
174
628
632
631
630

Calvin Boone
Tom Sederquist
Lucas Selman
Matthew Trutna
Nicolas Jacobson
Owen Dickenson
Scott Behling
Evan Walpole
Braydon Kubat
Christian Leonard
Jonathan Tostenson
Jack VanKempen
Derrick Moe
Mikey Kvaal
Devon Byers
Cole Fechner
Finn Youberg
Grady Larsen
Gregory Peterson
Jonathan Laughlin
Michael Butterfield
Nathan Neu
Kolson Kytta
Tyler Finger
Grant Strukel
Rory Shackelford
Alex Fike

Connor Doppler
Kieran Johnson
Max Botz

Calvin Nelson
Anthony Rozycki
Travix Gee
Lucas Bourgeault
Mitchell Hammer
Connor Nelson
Aidan Doherty
Henry Huber
Jack Meinert
Zachary Reese
Beck Pope
Matthew Clarke
Gavin Blauch
Christian Beamer
Teddy Uehling
Matthew Simpson
Vinny Troccoli
Luke Maxwell

Results by HEROSTIMING www.herostiming.com

Men

Men's 6K

Team

St. Scholastica
Team Lake Effect
Minnesota-Duluth
Minnesota-Duluth
Team Lake Effect
Minnesota-Duluth
Team Lake Effect
Team Lake Effect
Minnesota-Duluth
Minnesota-Duluth
Minnesota-Duluth
Minnesota-Duluth
Wis.-Superior
Minnesota-Duluth
St. Scholastica
Minnesota-Duluth
Minnesota-Duluth
Minnesota-Morris
Minnesota-Morris
St. Scholastica
Wis.-Superior

St. Scholastica
Gogebic CC
Wis.-Superior
Minnesota-Morris
Minnesota-Morris
Team Lake Effect
Team Lake Effect
Wis.-Superior

St. Scholastica
Minnesota-Morris
Minnesota-Morris
Team Lake Effect
St. Scholastica
Wis.-Superior
Wis.-Superior
Wis.-Superior

St. Scholastica
St. Scholastica
Wis.-Superior
Northland

St. Scholastica
St. Scholastica
Team Lake Effect
Northland
Northland
Northland
Northland

1

SO

SR
SR
SR
FR
JR

FR
SO
JR

FR
SO
SO
JR

FR
FR
FR
SR
SO
SO

FR
JR

FR
SO

SO
SO
JR

FR
FR
SO
FR

SO
FR

Time Pace

19:00.3 3:10/K
19:15.5 3:13/K
19:23.8 3:14/K
19:29.7 3:15/K
19:35.7 3:16/K
19:37.0 3:16/K
19:40.9 3:17/K
19:43.2 3:17/K
19:46.7 3:18/K
19:49.2 3:18/K
20:01.1 3:20/K
20:01.8 3:20/K
20:08.9 3:21/K
20:15.4 3:23/K
20:24.2 3:24/K
20:27.5 3:25/K
20:39.6 3:27/K
20:44.1 3:27/K
20:45.0 3:27/K
20:45.6 3:28/K
20:49.8 3:28/K
20:51.4 3:29/K
20:58.9 3:30/K
20:59.8 3:30/K
21:08.2 3:31/K
21:19.3 3:33/K
21:24.7 3:34/K
21:27.7 3:35/K
21:42.9 3:37/K
21:46.5 3:38/K
21:53.6 3:39/K
22:10.0 3:42/K
22:17.9 3:43/K
22:28.4 3:45/K
22:48.8 3:48/K
22:55.7 3:49/K
23:.01.1 3:50/K
23:18.8 3:53/K
23:18.8 3:53/K
24:12.7 4:02/K
24:13.8 4:02/K
24:28.7 4:05/K
24:40.0 4:07/K
27:24.2 4:34/K
27:38.3 4:36/K
30:24.9 5:04/K
30:24.9 5:04/K
36:48.7 6:08/K

09/09/2021 03:51:25



Race Date Dan Conway Classic

September 09, 2021 Final Team Results
Men
Men's 6K
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No  Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Minnesota-Duluth Finish Position - 1
Team Score (places): 20 Average Time: 19:37.3
1 127 Lucas Selman SO 2 2 19:23.8 19:23.8 0:00.0
2 129 Matthew Trutna JR 3 5 19:29.7 38:53.5 0:05.9
3 121 Owen Dickenson SO 4 9 19:37.0 58:30.4 0:13.2
4 123 Braydon Kubat SR 5 14 19:46.7  1:18:17.1 0:22.9
5 125 Christian Leonard SR 6 20 19:49.2  1:38:06.3 0:25.4
6 128 Jonathan Tostenson SR (7) (27) 20:01.1  1:58:07.4 0:37.3
7 130 Jack VanKempen FR (8) (35) 20:01.8  2:18:09.1 0:38.0
8 124 Mikey Kvaal FR More Than 7 20:15.4  2:38:24.5 0:51.6
9 122 Cole Fechner JR More Than 7 20:27.5 2:58:52.0 1:.03.7
10 131 Finn Youberg FR More Than 7 20:39.6  3:19:31.5 1:15.8
Team - St. Scholastica Finish Position - 2
Team Score (places): 59 Average Time: 20:33.6
1 145 Calvin Boone FR 1 1 19:00.3 19:00.3 0:00.0
2 148 Devon Byers SO 10 11 20:24.2 39:24.4 1:24.0
3 152 Jonathan Laughlin JR 13 24 20:45.6  1:00:10.0 1:45.4
4 154 Nathan Neu FR 15 39 20:51.4  1:21:01.3 1:51.2
5 146 Max Botz JR 20 59 21:46.5  1:42:47.7 2:46.3
6 147 Lucas Bourgeault SO (23) (82) 22:28.4  2:05:16.1 3:28.2
7 151 Henry Huber FR 27) (109) 23:18.8  2:28:34.8 4:18.6
8 153 Jack Meinert SO More Than 7 23:18.8 2:51:53.6 4:18.6
9 149 Matthew Clarke SO More Than 7 24:28.7  3:16:22.2 5:28.5
10 144 Gavin Blauch FR More Than 7 24:40.0 3:41:02.2 5:39.8
Team - Minnesota-Morris Finish Position - 3
Team Score (places): 79 Average Time: 21:10.0
1 136 Grady Larsen SO 11 11 20:44.1 20:44.1 0:00.0
2 140 Gregory Peterson SO 12 23 20:45.0 41:29.0 0:00.9
3 143 Grant Strukel SO 17 40 21:08.2  1:02:37.1 0:24.2
4 142 Rory Shackelford SO 18 58 21:19.3  1:23:56.4 0:35.3
5 138 Calvin Nelson FR 21 79 21:53.6  1:45:49.9 1:09.6
6 141 Anthony Rozycki SO (22) (101) 22:10.0 2:07:59.8 1:25.9
Team - Wis.-Superior Finish Position - 4
Team Score (places): 82 Average Time: 21:18.1
1 162 Derrick Moe JR 9 9 20:08.9 20:08.9 0:00.0
2 155 Michael Butterfield FR 14 23 20:49.8 40:58.7 0:41.0
3 158 Tyler Finger SR 16 39 20:59.8  1:01:58.5 0:51.0
4 161 Kieran Johnson FR 19 58 21:42.9  1:23:41.3 1:34.1
5 159 Mitchell Hammer SO 24 82 22:48.8  1:46:30.1 2:40.0
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Race Date
September 09, 2021

Bib No Name

Team - Wis.-Superior
Team Score (places): 82

6 163 Connor Nelson
7 157 Aidan Doherty
8 165 Zachary Reese

Team - Northland
Team Score (places): 150

627 Beck Pope

628 Teddy Uehling
632 Matthew Simpson
631 Vinny Troccoli
630 Luke Maxwell

a s~ wWwN PP

Team - Gogebic CC
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 119 Kolson Kytta

Team - Team Lake Effect
Team Score (places):Inc.

167 Tom Sederquist
638 Nicolas Jacobson
166 Scott Behling
168 Evan Walpole
171 Alex Fike

170 Connor Doppler
173 Travix Gee

174 Christian Beamer
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Dan Conway Classic

Final Team Results

Men
Men's 6K
Overall Cumulative
Grade Place Place
Finish Position
JR (25) (107)
FR (26) (133)
FR More Than 7
Finish Position
28 28
29 57
30 87
31 118
32 150
Finish Position
FR Less Than 5

Results by HEROSTIMING www.herostiming.com

Finish Position

Do Not Score
Do Not Score
Do Not Score
Do Not Score
Do Not Score
Do Not Score
Do Not Score
Do Not Score

Time
Back

Cumulative

Time Time

- 4
Average Time: 21:18.1

22:55.7  2:09:25.7 2:46.8
23:01.1  2:32:26.8 2:52.3
24:12.7  2:56:39.5 4:03.9

5
Average Time: 29:54.1

24:13.8 24:13.8 0:00.0
27:38.3 51:52.1 3:24.5
30:24.9  1:22:16.9 6:11.1
30:24.9  1:52:41.7 6:11.1
36:48.7 2:29:30.3  12:34.9
- Inc.

Average Time:

20:58.9 20:58.9 0:00.0
- Inc.

Average Time:

19:15.5 19:15.5 0:00.0
19:35.7 38:51.2 0:20.3
19:40.9 58:32.0 0:25.5
19:43.2  1:18:15.2 0:27.8
21:24.7  1:39:39.9 2:09.3
21:27.7  2:01:07.5 2:12.3
22:17.9  2:23:25.4 3:02.5
27:24.2  2:50:49.5 8:08.7

09/09/2021 03:51:29



